Regd. Office:

17, Rajmugat Society, Naranpura Cross Road,

Ankur Road, Naranpura,

Ahmedabad - 380 013. Gujarat, India **Phone** : +91-79-27415501 / 2 / 3 / 4

Fax : +91-79-27480999

E-mail : info@ratnamani.com :
Website : http://www.ratnamani.com
CIN : L70109GJ1983PLC006460

RMTL/SEC/NEWS ADVT./04X



4<sup>th</sup> October, 2019

To, **BSE Ltd.** 

Corporate Relationship Department,

1<sup>st</sup> Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, P. J. Tower,

Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001.

Company Code: 520111

To,
National Stock Eychange of

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

"Exchange Plaza", 5th Floor, Bandra – Kurla Complex,

Bandra (E),

Mumbai - 400 051.

Company Code: RATNAMANI

Subject: <u>Submission of Newspaper Advertisement published with respect to SEBI Circular No. SEBI / HO / MIRSD / DOS3 / CIR / P / 2018 / 139 dated November 6, 2018.</u>

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to SEBI Circular No.SEBI/HO/MIRSD/DOS3/CIR/P/2018/139 dated November 6, 2018, the Company has published the notice seeking objection from any person who has claim in respect of the proposed transfer as lodged to our Registrar & Transfer Agent by the Transferee for transfer of Shares in his name as stated below:

Sr.	Name of the	Folio	No. of	Certificate	Distin	ctive	Name of the
No.	Transferor	No.	Shares	No(s).	No(s).		Transferee
				From To	From	То	
1	Kshama Harin Raval	K00475	165	819 – 819	11670846 -	11671010	Paresh Dhirajlal Sheth
2	Pavan	P00512	330	1250 - 1250	14342776 –	14343105	Paresh Dhirajlal Sheth
3	Kalpana J. Goradia Jitendra H. Goradia	K00356	330	795 – 795	11664401 -	11664730	Paresh Dhirajlal Sheth

The above newspaper advertisement is published in the Financial Express, English Edition and Financial Express, Gujarati Edition on 4<sup>th</sup> October, 2019. Hence, any person who has any objection in respect of the proposed transfer of above Shares should lodge such claim with the Company or its Registrar and Transfer Agent i.e. Link Intime India Private Limited at 5<sup>th</sup> Floor, 506 to 508, Amarnath Business Centre - 1 (ABC-1), Beside Gala Business Centre, Near St. Xavier's College Corner, Off C. G. Road, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad - 380006 within 30 days of publication of this notice, after which no claim will be entertained and the Company shall proceed to transfer shares in favour of above transferee.

Kindly take the above on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For, RATNAMANI METALS & TUBES LIMITED

JIGAR SHAH
COMPANY SECRETARY

Encl.: As above

## FINANCIAL EXPRESS



Regd. Office: 17, Rajmugal Society, Naranpura Char Rasia, Ankur Road, Naranpura, Ahmedabad-380013. Tel.No.079-27415501, Fax No. 079-27480999, E-mail: info@ratnamani.com, Website:www.ralnamani.com, CIN: L70109GJ1983PLC008460

## NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that following original Equity Share Certificates of the Company have been lodged to the RTA by the transferee for Transfer of Shares in his name under the SEBI Circular No.SEBI/HO/MIRSD/DOS3/CIR/P/2018/139 dated 6th November,

Sr. No.	Name of the Transferor	Folio No.	No. of Shares	Certificate No(s).	Distinctive No(s).	Name of the Transferee
				From To	From To	
1	Kshama Harin Raval	K00475	165	819-819	11670846-11671010	Paresh Dhirajlal Sheth
2	Pavan	P00512	330	1250 - 1250	14342776- 14343105	Paresh Dhirajlal Sheth
3	Kalpana J. Goradia Jitendra H. Goradia	K00356	330	795 - 795	11664401- 11664730	Paresh Dhirajlal Sheth

Any person having claim / objection in respect of the proposed transfer of above shares should lodge such claim with the Company or its Registrar and Transfer Agents i.e. Link Intime India Private Limited at its office situated at 5th Floor, 506 to 508, Amamath Business Centre - 1 (ABC-1), Beside Gala Business Centre, Near St. Xavier's College Corner, Off C. G. Road, Navrangopura, Ahmedabad - 380006 within 30 days of the publication of this notice after which no claim will be entertained and the Company shall proceed to transfer shares in favour of above transferee.

PLACE: AHMEDABAD DATE: 03/10/2019

FOR, RATNAMANI METALS & TUBES LTD.

JIGAR SHAH COMPANY SECRETARY

Financial Express - English Edition

## ફાયનાન્સિયલ એક્સપ્રેસ

અમદાવાદ, શુક્રવાર, તા. ૪ ઓક્ટોબર, ૨૦૧૯



Regd. Office: 17, Rajmugat Society, Naranpura Char Rasta, Ankur Road, Naranpura, Ahmedabad-380013. Tel.No.079-27415501, Fax No. 079-27480999, E-mail: info@ratnamari.com, Website:www.ratnamari.com, CIN: L70109GJ1983PLC006460

## NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that following original Equity Share Certificates of the Company have been lodged to the RTA by the transferee for Transfer of Shares in his name under the SEBI Circular No.SEBI/HO/MIRSD/DOS3/CIR/P/2018/139 dated 6th November

Sr. No.	Name of the Transferor	Folio No.	No. of Shares	Certificate No(s).	No(s).	Name of the Transferee
1	Kshama Harin Raval	K00475	165	From To 819-819	From To 11670846- 11671010	
2	Pavan	P00512	330	1250 - 1250	14342776- 14343105	Paresh Dhirajlal Sheth
3	Kalpana J. Goradia Jitendra H. Goradia	K00356	330	795 - 795	11664401- 11664730	Paresh Dhirajlal Sheth

Any person having claim / objection in respect of the proposed transfer of above shares should lodge such claim with the Company or its Registrar and Transfer Agents i.e. Link Intime India Private Limited at its office situated at 5th Floor, 506 to 508, Amarnath Business Centre - 1 (ABC-1), Beside Gala Business Centre, Near St. Xavier's College Corner, Olf C. G. Road, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad - 380006 within 30 days of the publication of this notice after which no claim will be entertained and the Company shall proceed to transfer shares in favour of above transferee.

PLACE: AHMEDABAD DATE: 03/10/2019

FOR, RATNAMANI METALS & TUBES LTD. JIGAR SHAH COMPANY SECRETARY

Financial Express - Conjurati Edition